SISC

Self-Insured Schools of California
Schools Helping Schools

SISC Dental Health Network

Kern County — General Dentists

Abiaoui
Abiaoui
Abiaoui
Barr
De Castro
De Castro
De Castro
Gill
Herrera
Hosseini
Jue
Khuu
Kiani
Kiani
Lukens

Massee

Amal
Amal
Amal
Warren
Clarissa
Clarissa
Clarissa
Michael
Epifanio
Houtan
Perry
Kenneth
Kia
Kia
Terrance

Bruce

1014 Calloway Dr
4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
525 Roberts Ln
6405 Ming Ave
1014 Calloway Dr
4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
525 Roberts Ln
1705 Cherry St
4661 Stockdale Hwy
2016 E St
5101 Commerce Dr Ste 102
2021 19th St
1014 Calloway Dr
4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
3807 San Dimas St Ste B

1731 26th St

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Bakersfield

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93312

93313

93308

93309

93312

93313

93308

93304

93309

93301

93309

93301

93312

93313

93301

93301

(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(661) 834-9900
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(661) 327-1678
(661) 837-0435
(661) 324-1000
(661) 323-1500
(661) 324-5350
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(661) 327-0835

(661) 324-0234

This directory was generated on 3/13/2019. For the most current information, please visit: https://anthem.com/ca/sisc to find a participating dentist.




SISC

Self-Insured Schools of California
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Nguyen Chinh 2520 H St Ste B
Nunez Joseph 1957 19th St
Ong Agnes 1014 Calloway Dr
Ong Agnes 4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
Ong Agnes 525 Roberts Ln
Park Choon 5329 Office Center Ct Ste 105
Pham Nguyen 11330 Ming Ave Ste 440
Pham Nguyen 2302 Columbus St
Phillips Mark 5101 Commerce Dr Ste 102
Ramos Ma Linda 1014 Calloway Dr
Ramos Ma Linda 4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
Ramos Ma Linda 525 Roberts Ln
Redelsperger Robert 2106 20th St
Sandoval Roger 1030 H St Ste 1
Shaker Mariam 1014 Calloway Dr
Shaker Mariam 4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
Shaker Mariam 525 Roberts Ln
Shapiro Hal 201 New Stine Rd Ste 110

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Bakersfield

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93301

93301

93312

93313

93308

93309

93311

93306

93309

93312

93313

93308

93301

93304

93312

93313

93308

93309

(661) 324-1200
(661) 325-6907
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(661) 864-1364
(661) 847-9888
(661) 873-1111
(661) 323-1500
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(661) 324-6053
(661) 323-9421
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664

(661) 833-9966

This directory was generated on 3/13/2019. For the most current information, please visit: https://anthem.com/ca/sisc to find a participating dentist.




Silverio

Silverio
Silverio
Tadle
Tadle
Tadle
Tam
Tam
Tam
Tam
Tam
William
William
William
Abiaoui
De Castro
Kiani

Ong

SISC

Self-Insured Schools of California

Schools Helping Schools
Josephine 1014 Calloway Dr
Josephine 4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
Josephine 525 Roberts Ln
Guia 1014 Calloway Dr
Guia 4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
Guia 525 Roberts Ln
Anna 1014 Calloway Dr
Anna 4131 Ming Ave
Anna 4151 Mexicali Dr
Anna 4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
Anna 525 Roberts Ln
Sally 1014 Calloway Dr
Sally 4600 Panama Ln Unit 102B
Sally 525 Roberts Ln
Amal 277 E Front St
Clarissa 277 E Front St
Kia 277 E Front St
Agnes 277 E Front St

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Buttonwillow
Buttonwillow
Buttonwillow

Buttonwillow

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93312

93313

93308

93312

93313

93308

93312

93309

93313

93313

93308

93312

93313

93308

93206

93206

93206

93206

(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664

(800) 300-6664

This directory was generated on 3/13/2019. For the most current information, please visit: https://anthem.com/ca/sisc to find a participating dentist.




Ramos

Shaker
Silverio
Tadle
Tam
William
Abiaoui
De Castro
Delos Reyes
Delos Reyes
Kiani
Ong
Ramos
Shaker
Silverio
Tadle
Tam

William

SISC
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Ma Linda
Mariam
Josephine
Guia
Anna
Sally
Amal
Clarissa
Irma
Noel
Kia
Agnes
Ma Linda
Mariam
Josephine
Guia
Anna

Sally

277 E Front St
277 E Front St
277 E Front St
277 E Front St
277 E Front St
277 E Front St
1215 Jefferson St
1215 Jefferson St
2236 Girard St
2236 Girard St
1215 Jefferson St
1215 Jefferson St
1215 Jefferson St
1215 Jefferson St
1215 Jefferson St
1215 Jefferson St
1215 Jefferson St

1215 Jefferson St

Buttonwillow
Buttonwillow
Buttonwillow
Buttonwillow
Buttonwillow
Buttonwillow
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93206

93206

93206

93206

93206

93206

93215

93215

93215

93215

93215

93215

93215

93215

93215

93215

93215

93215

(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(661) 721-3656
(661) 721-3656
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664

(800) 300-6664

This directory was generated on 3/13/2019. For the most current information, please visit: https://anthem.com/ca/sisc to find a participating dentist.




Abiaoui

De Castro
Ong
Ramos
Shaker
Silverio
Tadle
Tam
William
Abiaoui
De Castro
Ong
Shaker
Silverio
Tadle
Tam
William

Abiaoui
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Amal
Clarissa
Agnes
Ma Linda
Mariam
Josephine
Guia
Anna
Sally
Amal
Clarissa
Agnes
Mariam
Josephine
Guia
Anna
Sally

Amal

21138 Paso Robles Hwy
21138 Paso Robles Hwy
21138 Paso Robles Hwy
21138 Paso Robles Hwy
21138 Paso Robles Hwy
21138 Paso Robles Hwy
21138 Paso Robles Hwy
21138 Paso Robles Hwy
21138 Paso Robles Hwy
1133 N Chelsea St
1133 N Chelsea St
1133 N Chelsea St
1133 N Chelsea St
1133 N Chelsea St
1133 N Chelsea St
1133 N Chelsea St
1133 N Chelsea St

655 S Central Valley Hwy

Lost Hills
Lost Hills
Lost Hills
Lost Hills
Lost Hills
Lost Hills
Lost Hills
Lost Hills
Lost Hills
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest
Ridgecrest

Shafter

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93249

93249

93249

93249

93249

93249

93249

93249

93249

93555

93555

93555

93555

93555

93555

93555

93555

93263

(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664

(800) 300-6664

This directory was generated on 3/13/2019. For the most current information, please visit: https://anthem.com/ca/sisc to find a participating dentist.




De Castro

Faragalla
Ong
Ramos
Shaker
Silverio
Tadle
Tam
William
Abiaoui
Bryan
De Castro
Kiani
Ong
Ramos
Shaker
Silverio

Tadle

SISC

Self-Insured Schools of California

Schools Helping Schools
Clarissa 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Amgad 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Agnes 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Ma Linda 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Mariam 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Josephine 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Guia 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Anna 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Sally 655 S Central Valley Hwy
Amal 1100 4th St Bldg A
John 510 6th St
Clarissa 1100 4th St Bldg A
Kia 1100 4th St Bldg A
Agnes 1100 4th St Bldg A
Ma Linda 1100 4th St Bldg A
Mariam 1100 4th St Bldg A
Josephine 1100 4th St Bldg A
Guia 1100 4th St Bldg A

Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft

Taft

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93263

93263

93263

93263

93263

93263

93263

93263

93263

93268

93268

93268

93268

93268

93268

93268

93268

93268

(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(661) 763-4161
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664

(800) 300-6664

This directory was generated on 3/13/2019. For the most current information, please visit: https://anthem.com/ca/sisc to find a participating dentist.




Tam

William
Abiaoui
De Castro
Kam
Kiani
Ramos
Shaker
Silverio
Tadle
Tam
William
Abiaoui
Kiani
Ong
Ramos
Shaker

Silverio

SISC
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Anna
Sally
Amal
Clarissa
Randall
Kia
Ma Linda
Mariam
Josephine
Guia
Anna
Sally
Amal
Kia
Agnes
Ma Linda
Mariam

Josephine

1100 4th St Bldg A
1100 4th St Bldg A

161 N Mill St
161 N Mill St
102 EF St
161 N Mill St
161 N Mill St
161 N Mill St
161 N Mill St
161 N Mill St
161 N Mill St
161 N Mill St
2101 7th St
2101 7th St
2101 7th St
2101 7th St
2101 7th St

2101 7th St

Taft
Taft
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco

Wasco

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

93268

93268

93561

93561

93561

93561

93561

93561

93561

93561

93561

93561

93280

93280

93280

93280

93280

93280

(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(661) 822-3223
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664

(800) 300-6664

This directory was generated on 3/13/2019. For the most current information, please visit: https://anthem.com/ca/sisc to find a participating dentist.
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Tadle Guia 2101 7th St
Tam Anna 2101 7th St
William Sally 2101 7th St

Wasco

Wasco

Wasco

CA

CA

CA

93280

93280

93280

(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664
(800) 300-6664

This directory was generated on 3/13/2019. For the most current information, please visit: https://anthem.com/ca/sisc to find a participating dentist.






